conducted an awareness programme along with a science exhibition also.  

As the NODAL Agent for these four districts (Namakkal, Salem, Tirupur and Karur), 

the following students have taken part in that Science Exhibition and they got Rs. 1500/- 

(Rupees one thousand and five hundred only) cash prize as well as certificates from the chief 

guests.  

The participants details are as follows:- 

S.No Name of the 

student  

Title of the Science 

Exhibition 

Name of the College 

and Address  

Remarks  

01 Mr. S. Dinesh Advanced Protection for